
Fall 2003 Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012

URM Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

Non-URM Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

Other Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

89.1%

488.0

548

86.8%

581.0

669

89.9%

611.0

680

85.2%

397.0

466

83.0%

391.0

471

84.2%

454.0

539

82.5%

414.0

502

80.3%

380.0

473

86.0%

407.0

473

83.4%

472.0

566

91.5%

525.0

574

88.8%

621.0

699

90.2%

666.0

738

86.8%

482.0

555

85.1%

542.0

637

85.2%

621.0

729

84.2%

607.0

721

86.1%

577.0

670

85.7%

556.0

649

85.3%

737.0

864

91.0%

202.0

222

89.2%

206.0

231

89.0%

235.0

264

86.8%

197.0

227

83.4%

131.0

157

82.4%

117.0

142

86.0%

141.0

164

84.3%

194.0

230

85.7%

198.0

231

81.8%

269.0

329

First Year Retention Rates by Minority Status*
New Full-Time Undergraduate Transfers

Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

* Under-represented minorities (URM) include African American, American Indian, Hispanic, Native Hawaiians or Pacific Islanders. Traditional Race/Ethnicity (Non-URM) in-
cludes White and Asian. Other includes Non-Resident Alien, Two-or-more and Unknown.


